The Rhode Island June 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 01, 2019 08:48 AM
Contact Information

Name: KELLY NEVINS Phone: 4012625657
Address: 245 Waterman Street
Email: knevins@wfri.org Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Equal Rights/Discrimination

Wages



Reported Bills:

H5114

H5125

H5127

H5198

H5199

H5340A

H5341

H5342

H5343

H5344A

H5345

H5346A

H5361

H5439

H5659



S0090

S0509

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



